
Appendix C 

 

Elexicon Corporation - January 1 to December 31, 2023 

 

Board of Directors Retainer  

Mayor Elizabeth Roy $16,500.12 

 

Board of Directors Meetings 

 

Mayor Elizabeth Roy  $5,750.00 

 

TOTAL 

 

$22,250.12 

 

CLOCA Board of Directors - January 1 to December 31, 2023 

 

Appointees Per Diem 
Other 

Honorarium 
Mileage 

Statutory 
Benefits 

(EHT) 
TOTAL 

Mayor    
Elizabeth Roy 

$350.00 $2,500.00 $184.28 $55.58 $3,089.86 

Councillor     
Chris Leahy 

$400.00  $85.00  $7.81 $492.81 

Councillor    
Steve Yamada 

$350.00  $26.26 $6.84 $383.10 

Councillor 
Rhonda Mulcahy 

$350.00   32.64 $6.83 $389.47 

 

TOTAL 

 

$1,450.00 

 

$2,500.00 

 

$328.18 

 

$77.06 

 

$4,355.24 

 


