Appendix C

Elexicon Corporation - January 1 to December 31, 2023

Board of Directors Retainer

Mayor Elizabeth Roy \$16,500.12

Board of Directors Meetings

Mayor Elizabeth Roy \$5,750.00

TOTAL \$22,250.12

CLOCA Board of Directors - January 1 to December 31, 2023

Appointees	Per Diem	Other Honorarium	Mileage	Statutory Benefits (EHT)	TOTAL
Mayor Elizabeth Roy	\$350.00	\$2,500.00	\$184.28	\$55.58	\$3,089.86
Councillor Chris Leahy	\$400.00		\$85.00	\$7.81	\$492.81
Councillor Steve Yamada	\$350.00		\$26.26	\$6.84	\$383.10
Councillor Rhonda Mulcahy	\$350.00		32.64	\$6.83	\$389.47
TOTAL	\$1,450.00	\$2,500.00	\$328.18	\$77.06	\$4,355.24